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The restaurant from St. Louis offers 94 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $12.0.
What Ferne Hilpert likes about Panorama:

The most outstanding aspect was our server Altha. Personal and reactive. She's a guard! The ambience is of
course also great under winter conditions, as was the case on Sunday. The food was not as high as in the past,
but in the transition with new company as | understand. read more. The diner and its rooms are wheelchair
accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. If you're desiring some hot South
American gastronomy, you're in the right place: tasty meals, roasted with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also
corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you have the opportunity to try delicious American menus like
Burger or Barbecue. Not to be overlooked is also the large variety of coffee and tea specialties in this restaurant,
At the bar, you can relax with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Pancrama Menu

Soups

MENUDO

Tish dishes

FISH TACOS

Seqfood
SALMON*
Side dishes

TWO SAUSAGE LINKS

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Steaks

BASEBALL STEAK*

Soup

ONION SOUP

Homemade Sauces

CHIMICHURRI

Happy Hour - Classic
Cocktails

BLOODY MARY

Breakfast Menu

TWO EGGS

$24.0

$4.0

$25.0

$11.0

$5.0

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD

‘Vegan Entrees

CAULIFLOWER STEAKA $18.0

Non flcoholic

BLUEBERRY SMASH $10.0

Brealkfast Side Orders

GRITS

Coffee

COFFEE

Poties favoritos

POKE TOAST $14.0

‘Weekend Side Choices

WHEAT OR SOURDOUGH TOAST $3.0
National Craft

SEASONAL $6.0

Meal Rieplacements

PB&J $7.0

light Stuff

PASTRY $5.0

Hash Browns and Sides

SCRAMBLED EGGS
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fRestaurant Category

FRENCH

Main courses

RIBS
SIDE SALAD

Entrees

CHARLESTON SHRIMP GRITS*

HAND BREADED CHICKEN
TENDERS

Condimenis and Sauces
PRAWNS
SAUCE

Starters

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS
ROASTED TOMATO BISQUE
CHEESE CHARCUTERIEA

Beer

STELLA ARTOIS
BUD LIGHT
BUDWEISER

MUain
SPRING CHICKEN*

TWO PIECES OF BACON
EGGS BENEDICT*

$24.0

$8.0

$9.0
$8.0
$14.0

$6.0
$5.0
$5.0

$22.0
$4.0
$17.0

Sparkling
LAMARCA PROSECCO, VENETO,
ITALY N.V.

GRUET ROSE, NEW MEXICO USA,
N.V.

GRUET BRUT, NEW MEXICO USA,
N.V.

Brunch Plates

PANORAMA FRENCH OMELET
JOE'S PANCAKES
PANORAMA BREAKFAST*

Dessert

SERENDIPITY ICE CREAM

PAVE CHOCOLATE BREAD
PUDDING

ORANGE CREME CARAMEL

STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE
TERRINE

Cocktails
SLAM MIMOSA

SUMMER SANGRIA

CHARRED ORANGE OLD
FASHIONED

FRENCH 75

White

RIFF BY LAGEDER PINOT GRIGIO,
DELLE VENEZIE ITALY 2021

NICOLAS POTEL CHARDONNAY,
MACON-VILLAGES, BURGUNDY
FRANCE 2020

DIERBERG VINEYARDS
CHARDONNAY, SANTA MARIA
VALLEY CALIFORNIA 2017

$10.0

$13.0

$13.0

$15.0
$15.0
$18.0

$7.0
$10.0
$9.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$12.0

$11.0

$9.0

$13.0

$23.0
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ROKU RIESLING, MONTEREY
CALIFORNIA 2017

SEVEN TERRACES SAUVIGNON
BLANC, MARLBOROUGH NEW $10.0
ZEALAND 2021

Sandwiches

$8.0

WARM TURKEY GOUDA $15.0
CHICKEN BURRATA* $15.0
PANORAMA BURGER* $17.0
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $15.0
CHICKEN CAESARAN $15.0
SLIDER SANDWICH $9.0
Red

COLTIBUONO CENTAMURA
SANGIOVESE CHIANTI, TUSCANY, $8.0
ITALY 2016 ORGANIC

CATENA VISTA FLORES MALBEC,

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 2016 $9.0
TILIA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, $8.0
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 2018 ’
TEXTBOOK CABERNET

SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY $26.0

CALIFORNIA 2019

CLARENDELLE BY HAUT-BRION
SEMILLON, SAUVIGNON, $15.0
BORDEAUX FRANCE 2018

NICOLAS POTEL PINOT NOIR,
BOURGOGNE ROUGE, BURGUNDY $15.0
FRANCE 2017

Salads

LETTUCE
SALAD

TACOS

SLAM SALAD $14.0
GRILLED VEGGIE GRAIN SALAD $15.0
PANORAMA CHICKEN WALDORFN $14.0
CHICKEN SALAD

These types of dishes are
being served

SOUP
FISH
TOSTADAS

STEAK

BREAD

coBB

SALAD

BEEF
BUTTER
FRENCH ONION

CHICKEN

ONION

FRUIT $5.0
SALMON

SHRIMPS
EGGS

KING PRAWN
MEAT
QUINOA
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00 - 14:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 14:00
Thursday 11:00 - 14:00
Friday 11:00 - 14:00
Saturday 11:00 - 14:00
Sunday 10:00 - 14:00
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