





https://menulist.menu 1 Fine Arts Drive St. Louis, MO 63110, United States (+1)3146555490 - http://www.slam.org/Visit/dining.php

The restaurant from St. Louis offers **94** different **menus and drinks on <u>the card</u>** at an average price of \$12.0. What <u>Ferne Hilpert</u> likes about Panorama:

The most outstanding aspect was our server Altha. Personal and reactive. She's a guard! The ambience is of course also great under winter conditions, as was the case on Sunday. The food was not as high as in the past, but in the transition with new company as I understand. <a href="read more">read more</a>. The diner and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. If you're desiring some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: tasty meals, roasted with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also <a href="corn">corn</a>, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you have the opportunity to try delicious American menus like <a href="Burger or Barbecue">Burger or Barbecue</a>. Not to be overlooked is also the large variety of coffee and tea specialties in this restaurant, At the bar, you can relax with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

	Spits of	
The second		

Soups MENUDO		Soup and Salad COBB SALAD	
Fish dishes		Vegan Entrees	440.0
Seafood		Non Alcoholic	\$18.0
SALMON*	\$24.0	BLUEBERRY SMASH	\$10.0
Side dishes		Breakfast Side Orders	
TWO SAUSAGE LINKS	\$4.0	GRITS	
Starters & Salads		Coffee	
SHRIMP		COFFEE	
Steaks		Pokes favoritos	
BASEBALL STEAK*	\$25.0	POKÉ TOAST	\$14.0
Soup		<b>Weekend Side Choices</b>	
ONION SOUP		WHEAT OR SOURDOUGH TOAST	\$3.0
Homemade Sauces		National Craft	
CHIMICHURRI		SEASONAL	\$6.0
Happy Hour - Classic		Meal Replacements	
Cocktails		PB&J	\$7.0
BLOODY MARY	\$11.0	Light Stuff	
Breakfast Menu		PASTRY	\$5.0
TWO EGGS	\$5.0	Hash Browns and Sides	

**SCRAMBLED EGGS** 



Restaurant Category		Sparkling	
FRENCH		LAMARCA PROSECCO, VENETO, ITALY N.V.	\$10.0
Main courses		GRUET ROSÉ, NEW MEXICO USA, N.V.	\$13.0
RIBS		GRUET BRUT, NEW MEXICO USA,	\$13.0
SIDE SALAD		N.V.	420.0
Entrees		<b>Brunch Plates</b>	
CHARLESTON SHRIMP GRITS*	\$24.0	PANORAMA FRENCH OMELET	\$15.0
HAND BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.0	JOE'S PANCAKES	\$15.0
		PANORAMA BREAKFAST*	\$18.0
Condiments and Sauces		Dessert	
PRAWNS		SERENDIPITY ICE CREAM	\$7.0
SAUCE		PAVE CHOCOLATE BREAD PUDDING	\$10.0
Starters		ORANGE CRÈME CARAMEL	\$9.0
CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$9.0	STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE TERRINE	\$10.0
ROASTED TOMATO BISQUE	\$8.0	IERRINE	
CHEESE CHARCUTERIE^	\$14.0	Cocktails	
Beer		SLAM MIMOSA	\$10.0
STELLA ARTOIS	SUMMER SANGRIA		\$10.0
BUD LIGHT	\$6.0 \$5.0	CHARRED ORANGE OLD FASHIONED	\$12.0
BUDWEISER	\$5.0 \$5.0	FRENCH 75	\$11.0
Main		White	
SPRING CHICKEN*	\$22.0	RIFF BY LAGEDER PINOT GRIGIO,	\$9.0
TWO PIECES OF BACON	\$4.0	DELLE VENEZIE ITALY 2021	
EGGS BENEDICT*	\$17.0	NICOLAS POTEL CHARDONNAY, MACON-VILLAGES, BURGUNDY FRANCE 2020	\$13.0
		DIERBERG VINEYARDS CHARDONNAY, SANTA MARIA	\$23.0

**VALLEY CALIFORNIA 2017** 

**LETTUCE** 

SALAD



ROKU RIESLING, MONTEREY CALIFORNIA 2017	\$8.0	TACOS	
		SLAM SALAD	\$14.0
SEVEN TERRACES SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH NEW	\$10.0	GRILLED VEGGIE GRAIN SALAD	\$15.0
ZEALAND 2021		PANORAMA CHICKEN WALDORF^	\$14.0
0. 1.21		CHICKEN SALAD	
Sandwiches			
WARM TURKEY GOUDA	\$15.0	These types of dishes are	
CHICKEN BURRATA*	\$15.0	being served	
PANORAMA BURGER*	\$17.0	SOUP	
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$15.0	FISH	
CHICKEN CAESAR^	\$15.0	TOSTADAS	
SLIDER SANDWICH	\$9.0	STEAK	
Red		BREAD	
neu		СОВВ	
COLTIBUONO CENTAMURA SANGIOVESE CHIANTI, TUSCANY, ITALY 2016 ORGANIC	\$8.0	SALAD	
CATENA VISTA FLORES MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 2016	\$9.0	Dishes are prepared with	
TILIA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 2018	\$8.0	BEEF BUTTER	
TEXTBOOK CABERNET		FRENCH ONION	
SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY CALIFORNIA 2019	\$26.0	CHICKEN	
CLARENDELLE BY HAUT-BRION		ONION	
SEMILLON, SAUVIGNON, BORDEAUX FRANCE 2018	\$15.0	FRUIT	\$5.0
NICOLAS POTEL PINOT NOIR,		SALMON	
<b>BOURGOGNE ROUGE, BURGUNDY</b>	\$15.0	SHRIMPS	
FRANCE 2017		EGGS	
Calada		KING PRAWN	
Salads		MFΔT	

**MEAT** 

QUINOA



### **Panorama**

1 Fine Arts Drive St. Louis, MO 63110, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

**Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 11:00 - 14:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 14:00 Thursday 11:00 - 14:00 Friday 11:00 - 14:00 Saturday 11:00 - 14:00 Sunday 10:00 - 14:00